PCT-400  50 Ohm Coaxial Cable, foil/braid shield, black polyethylene jacket.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
Ideal for many applications:
• Jumper Assemblies in wireless communication
Systems
• Drop-in replacement for RG-8/9913 Air-Dielectric
type Cable

Attenuation
MHz dB/100ft dB/100m
Average
Power/kW
30 .76 2.5 3.30
50 .97 3.2 2.60
150 1.5 5.0 1.50
220 1.9 6.0 1.20
450 2.7 8.8 .83
900 3.9 12.7 .58
1500 5.0 16.6 .44
1800 5.6 18.4 .40
2000 5.9 19.4 .37
2500 6.7 22.0 .33
5800 10.8  35.5 .21
PCT-400-150M 150m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Standard Outdoor
PCT-400-300M 300m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Standard Outdoor
PCT-400-500M 500m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Standard Outdoor
PCT-400-DB-150M 150m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Direct Burial Cable
PCT-400-DB-300M 300m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Direct Burial Cable
PCT-400-DB-500M 500m 50 Ohm, Black PE Jacket, Direct Burial Cable
PCT-400-FR-150M 150m 50 Ohm, Black LSZH Jacket, Fire Retardant
PCT-400-FR-300M 300m 50 Ohm, Black LSZH Jacket, Fire Retardant
PCT-400-FR-500M 500m 50 Ohm, Black LSZH Jacket, Fire Retardant